Amended Form to Correct the Date of Expiration WENDELL R. ANDERSON GOVERNOR

STATE OF MINNESOTA

To_I	Lowell Thompson, 3317 Be	Iden Drive, St. Anthony, Minn. 55418
0£	Hennepin	County,
	Reposing especial t	rust and confidence in your prudence,
inte	grity and ability I have	appointed and commissioned you TO HAVE AND
то но	OLD the said office of	Governor's Commission of Employment of
نسينية الإسلام الله الأواد الله الأواد الله الله الله الله الله الله الله ال	Handicapped Pers	on, for a term expiring June 30, 1973,
toget	ther with all the rights	, powers and emoluments to the said office
belor	nging, or by law in anyw	vise appertaining, until this commission shall
be by	me or other lawful aut	hority, superseded or annulled, or expire by
force	or reason of any law o	f this State.

IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and caused the Great
Seal of the State of Minnesota to be
affixed at the Capitol, in the City
of Saint Paul, this tenth
day of November

in the year of our Lord one thousand nine hundred <u>Seventy-one</u>, and of the State the one hundred thirteenth.

Wendll R. anderen

Orlen J. Erlell
Secretary of State

STATE OF MINNESOTA DEPARTMENT OF STATE FILED

22012

Arlen & Erlall

STATE OF MINNESOTA

STATE OF MINNESOTA
DEPARTMENT OF STATE
FILED
DEC 281970

Secretary of State

EXECUTIVE DEPARTMENT

HAROLD LeVANDER

GOVERNOR OF SAID STATE

To	LOWELL THOMPSON	MINNEAPOLIS
Of	HENNEPIN	County, SENDS GREETING:
the sa	TOWELL THOMESON A	dence in your prudence, integrity and ability I have appointed you S A MEMBER OF THE GOVERNOR'S COMMISSION ON
	THE EMPLOYMENT OF HAND	ICAPPED PERSONS, FOR A TERM EFFECTIVE
	DECEMBER 17, 1970, AND	EXPIRING JUNE 30, 1974, PURSUANT TO
	MINNESOTA STATUTES 4.0	8.
	You are therefore by these presen ON THE EMPLOYMENT OF H	ts, appointed and commissioned MEMBER, GOVERNOR'S COMMISSION ANDICAPPED PERSONS as aforesaid,
	ments to the said office belonging,	ANDICAPPED PERSONS and or by law in anywise appertaining, until this commission shall be by or annulled, or expire by force or reason of any law of this State.
		IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and caused the Great Seal of the State of Minnesota to be affixed at the Capitol, in the City of Saint Paul, this
		SEVENTEENTH day of DECEMBER in the year of our Lord one thousand nine hundred SEVENTY and of the State the one hundred THIRTEENTH
		Blandallander GOVERNOR

Jeeph L. Danauen Secretary of STATE

22012